Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 102 | 2025
RAY8S-LED
Bollard LED
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (W) 25 34.2
Lumens (Maximum) 3494 4833
Efficacy (Lm/W) 139.9 141.3

Bollard LED
DIMRAY8S-LED
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED35*
LED25
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
C - 347V
Colour Temp. Optics
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
360 - Type V*
(Only Available in
LED35)
270 - Type III
(Only available in
LED25)
Finish
BRZ - Bronze*
BLK - Matte Black*
CST - Custom Colour
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Misc.
BLANK
SP10 - 10kV Surge
Protection
* Standard Configuration
02 | 2025